Precision 24 MHz CMOS Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
Features
 Continuous Time Amplifier, No Chopper or Auto-zero Glitch
 Low Offset Voltage: 50 μV max
 Low Offset Voltage Drift: 0.2 μV/° C
1 μV/° C max
 Low Input Bias Current: 0.6 pA
3 pA max

AD8656ARZ-REEL7
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Status1 Channels Package Temperature Range (° C) External Package
AD8615 AD8615R  ACTIVE 1 SOT23-5 -40 to +125 7” Reel
AD8656
AD8656ARZ ACTIVE
2
SOIC-8
-40 to +125
Tube
AD8656ARZ-REEL7 ACTIVE 13” Reel
AD8656BRZ ACTIVE
MSOP-8
Tube
AD8656BR ACTIVE 13” Reel
AD8618
AD8618CR PREVIEW
4
SOIC-14
-40 to +125
Tube
AD8618CRZ PREVIEW 13” Reel
AD8618CRB PREVIEW
TSSOP-14
Tube
AD8618CS PREVIEW 13” Reel
AD8616  AD8616R PREVIEW 1 SOT23-5 -40 to +125 7” Reel
AD8656ARZ-REEL7